
   

4/16/2021 

 SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING 

CITY OF UDALL 

Friday April 16, 2021 

 
The Udall City Council met for the Special Council Meeting on Friday, April 16th, 2021, at 6:00 p.m., at the Udall City 

Building.  Stephen R. Brown, Mayor, called the meeting to order.  Council members present were Janette Adams, Brandon 

Lawrence, and Matt McAllister.   Quorum established.  Also present was Sara Barry.  

 

1. Approve Change Order #4 for the Library/Wellness Center for excavation changes and an increase in costs of $21,953.00 

MOTION: by Lawrence, second by McAllister, to approve Change Order #4 of the Library/Wellness Construction 

project.  All voted aye, motion carried. 

MOTION: by McAllister, second by Adams to adjourn.  All voted aye, meeting adjourned.  Sara Barry, City Clerk 


